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1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.20 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Wayfarer
10. 0 Judy and Jan
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Haie’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
412. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewartae Shopping Reporter (Sally)London News
1ZB Happiness Club
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
Home Service session
Health and Beauty sessionThe Hawk
Secret Service Scouts
London News
The Recollections of Geof-
Hamlyn
Victory Parade| Bulldog Drummond: TheThird Round

30 Manhunt
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
The Other Robin Marshall,
starring Barry Sullivan8.45 The Rank Outsider
8. & Doctor Mac
9.20 Wild Life: Blue Bird of
Happiness10.0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)11.0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.16 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. © Judy and Jane
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 The Shopping Reporter
1.15 London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
Variety programme
Health and Beauty sessionChildren’s session
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Teil it to Taylor’s
Victory Parade
Bulidog Drummond: The
ird Round
In His Steps

7.45 Woman in White
8. 0 Curgent Ceiling Prices
8. & Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Adventure in Guiana, starring
Jane Duprez and Michael St.
Angel8.45 Happy Harmony9.0 Doctor Mac
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9.15
Coming Back
9.30
10. 0
11, 0

Wild Life: The Birds ar«

Overseas Recordings
Adventure
London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan ReporterHealth Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
The Channings
Bigger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Lunchtime Fare

12.30 p.m. A Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35
sion
Shopping Reporter’s -ses-
(Elizabeth Anne)

1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter ~
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 Echoes of Variety
4. 0 Health and Beauty sessioneed
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Children’s session :

Secret Service Scouts
London News
Their Songs For You ,Tunes of the Times
Victory Parade
Bulldog Drummond; The1
Third Round

7.30 tn His Steps7.45 Tavern Tunes
' 8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Hoilywood Radio Theatre:
The Earth is Ours, starring
Brenda Marshall
8.45 Cloudy Weather
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9:15 Wild Life: Prima DonnaBird
10. 0 Paki Waiata Maori
10.145 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
11. 0 London News

47.B 1310 tages coh m
6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.45 Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
42. 0 Lunch Time Tunes
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Tea for Two
4. °. Health and Beauty session(Tui)
4.50 The Children’s session
—

The Children Entertain
Secret Service Scouts
London News
The Talisman Ring
Victory Parade
The Third Round
In His Steps
Songs of Good Cheer
Current Ceiling Prices

. Hollywood Radio Theatre:
The Lady Makes a Bet (Jane
Frazee)
8.45 Poison Ivy
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life: Nature’s Sur
prise Packet
10. 0 One Man’s Family
41. 0 London News
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27, PALMERSTON Nth,: 1400 ke 214 m.

. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
5 Victory Loan Reporter
O Heaith Taik
-9.30 Good Morning
Current Ceiling Prices
p-m. Variety
London News
The Talisman Ring
Victory Parade
Vanity Fair
Gettit Quiz
Submarine Patrol
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre:

The Man from Yesterday, star
ring Lowell Gilmore
8.45 The Hunchback of Ben Alli
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life: Patterson’s
Blessing and Other Notes
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
10. 0 Close down
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topermiteveryone toshare intheirADAMSBRUCE limited output: 26LTD
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